

## **Oakland Unified School District**

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	23-20	16 <b>Version:</b> 1	Name:	Services Agreement 2023-2024 - Mu Children's Arts - Kaiser Child Develo (CDC)	
Туре:	Agree	ment or Contract	Status:	Passed	
File created:	9/1/2023 9/27/2023		In control:	Chief Academic Officer	
On agenda:			Final action:	9/27/2023	
Enactment date:	9/27/2	2023	Enactment #:	23-1693	
Title:	Ratification by the Board of Education of a Services Agreement 2023-2024 by and between the District and Museum of Children's Arts, Oakland, CA, for the latter, collaborating with educators, to implement adaptive creative experiences based on children's needs, abilities and interests, via Kaiser Child Development Center (CDC), for the period of August 14, 2023 through May 24, 2024, in an amount not to exceed \$25,000.00.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. 23-2016 Services Agreement 2023-2024 - Museum of Children's Arts - Kaiser Child Development Center (CDC)				
Contact:	Alesia	a.Eutsler@ousd.org			
e entraeti					
Date	Ver.	Action By	Ac	tion	Result

Ratification by the Board of Education of a Services Agreement 2023-2024 by and between the District and Museum of Children's Arts, Oakland, CA, for the latter, collaborating with educators, to implement adaptive creative experiences based on children's needs, abilities and interests, via Kaiser Child Development Center (CDC), for the period of August 14, 2023 through May 24, 2024, in an amount not to exceed \$25,000.00.